| THE COUPE | Lake County Illinois Legislation Details | | | | | | |
|----------------|---|--|----------|---|-------------|---|---------------|
| K / N O | | | | | | | |
| File #: | 09-1 | 1490 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Resolution to Amend the Lake Count Waste Management Update | ty 2004 Solid |
| Туре: | reso | olution | | | Status: | Regular Agenda | |
| File created: | 4/23 | 8/2009 | | | In control: | Public Works and Transportation Co | mmittee |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final actio | n: 5/12/2009 | |
| Title: | Resolution to amend the Lake County 2004 Solid Waste Management Plan. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 2004 SWMP, Final.pdf, 2. SWALCO ATTACHMENT 4-27 | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | | Action | Result |
| 5/12/2009 | 1 | Lake County Board | | | | adopted | Pass |
| 4/29/2009 | 1 | Public Works and Transportation Committee | | | | recommended for adoption to the regular agenda | Pass |